
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492300669
DATE : 22.12.2023

REQ TITLE : 1-1172300822 Auto Titrator 916

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 28.12.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172300822

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000013 AUTO TITRATOR 916 TI-TOUCH WITH BUILT-IN
MAGNETIC STIRRER, ADDITIONALLY1 X 801
MAGNETIC STIRRER. THE 916 TI-TOUCH IS THE
COMPACT TIT
RATORDESIGNEDFOR POTENTIOMETRIC
TITRATION. THE INSTRUMENT SUPPORTSALL
TITRATION MODES: DET (DYNAMIC EQUIVALENCE
POINT TITRATION), ME
T(MONOTONIC EQUIVALENCE POINT TITRATION),
SET (TITRATION TO ONE OR TWOSPECIFIED
ENDPOINTS), STAT (ENZYMATIC AND PH-STAT
TITRATIONS),
 AND MAT(MANUAL TITRATION).- DRIVE WITH
WRITE/READ HARDWARE FOR INTELLIGENT
DOSING UNITS. TWO LEDSSHOW THE STATUS OF
THE DOSING SYST
EM. WITH FIXED CABLE. FOR TITRANDOSSAMPLE
PROCESSORS AND 846 DOSING INTERFACE.
DOSING UNIT 807 GLASS 20,BROWN GLASS BOTTLE
GL45 1L ,
 LL UNITRODE PT1000 (F/2MM), BUFFER
SOLUTIONPH4/7/9 (3X10X30ML), ELECTROLYTE
KCL-3MOL 250ML, PTFE STIRRING BAR 25MM,

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492300669
DATE : 22.12.2023

REQ TITLE : 1-1172300822 Auto Titrator 916

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 28.12.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172300822

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ANTIDIFFUSION M
ICRO VALVE, STORAGE SOLUTION 250ML

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Auto Titrator 916 Ti-touch - metrohm For more information please contact Mohamed Abdelhak - 048024616 orHessah Al-Ali - 043224046

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492300669
DATE : 22.12.2023

REQ TITLE : 1-1172300822 Auto Titrator 916

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 28.12.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172300822

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


